PERMIT NO. 44-19W

APPLICANT	SHEFLAN	
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC Phone 952-988-9000	est. ces+ =	X Attached
Address 7650 Edinborough Way, Suite 725	U+ W+ =	
City Edina, MN Zip 55435 PROPERTY INFORMATION	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00 Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00	
Legal Owner Robert G Duerre Trustee/Beth Duerre Trustee	Application Fee: \$50.00	
Legal Description NE1/4NW1/4 & NW1/4NE1/4 & S1/2NW1/4 8-119-58	Total Application Fee: \$2,€€8.€€	
Section 8 Township 119 Range 58 Parcel ID 4605		
Zoning Class Ag CU Variance		
TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT		
New Building Remodel Mobile Home Move On/Relocate Change In Use Other/Specify Wind Turbine #199 Use Type of Construction	CONTRACTORS/DESIG	GNERS
Wind Farm	Wanzek Sewer Plumbing	
Length Width Height See attached drawing	Architect	
I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS A OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLAN POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION POSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF CONTRACTOR OWNER'S SIGNATURE	NS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS AF IT TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AN	PLICATION. THE PRO-
APPLICATION IS HEREBY	DISAPPROVED Date 10 - 40	1-11
SIGNATURE COLINTY ZONING OFFICER		

UNINCORPORATED AREAS OF CLARK COUNTY PERMIT NO. 45-19 ZONING/BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

	APPLICANT			SITE PLAN		
Name Crocker Win Address 7650 Edin	d Farm, LLC Proborough Way, Suite	none 952-988-9000 1725	est cost =		×	Attached
City Edina, MN Zip 55435		Turbine Foundati				
	OPERTY INFORMA	TION	Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00			
Legal Owner Thad	Duerre/Vicki Duerre		Application Fee:			
Legal Description S	1/2NE1/4 & SE1/4 &	3-119-58	Total Application Fee: \$2,●●8.●●			
			4			
Section 8	Township 119	Range 58				
Parcel ID 4606						
Zoning Class Ag	cu	Variance				
70.3	E OF IMPROVE	MENT				
☐ New Buildin	g 🗆 A	ddition				
Remodel		obile Home				
☐ Move On/Re	elocate 🗆 C	hange in Use				
X Other/Speci	fy Wind Turbine #19	98	CONT	RACTORS/DESIG	NEDO	
Use	Type of Constructi	on	General	RACTORS/DESIG	NEKS	1
Wind Farm	1		Wanzek Sewer	Plumbing		
Lanoth	Width	Height	Architect	· ioning		
Length See attached drawing		neight	Architect			
OF THE REGULATION POSED WORK IS AU	S OF CLARK COUNTY A THORIZED BY THE OWN IVEN TO THE AUTHORIZ CONTRACTOR	IND ANY APPROVED PL IER AND AUTHORIZATION IED REPRESENTATIVES	SARE TRUE AND CORRECT ANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ON TO ENTER THE PROPE S OF CLARK COUNTY. 'S REPRESENTATIVE DISAPPROVED	ACCOMPANYING THIS AP	PLICATION ASSES	ON. THE PRO-

	APPLICAN	T		SITE PLAN
Name Crocker W	ind Farm, LLC	Phone 952-988-9000	061 () 4	★ Attached
Address 7650 Ed	inborough Way, S	uite 725	est cost =	
City Edina, MN		Zip 55435	Turbine Foundation:	\$142,858.00
	ROPERTY INFOR		Turbine: \$1,715,000.	Name of the second seco
			Installation: \$100,000 Application Fee: \$50	
	d Duerre/Vicki Du		Total Austination Fac	. 62 440 44
Legal Description	S1/2NE1/4 & SE1	/4 8-119-58	Total Application Fed	e. \$2,008.00
	7			
Section 8	Township 119	Range 58		
Parcel ID 4606				
Zoning Class Ag	CU	Variance		
TY	PE OF IMPRO	VEMENT		
☐ New Build	ing (Addition		
Remodel		Mobile Home		
☐ Move On/	Relocate	Change In Use		
X Other/Spe	cify Wind Turbine	#197	CONTRA	CTORS/DESIGNERS
Use	Type of Const	ruction	General	CTOROIDEGIGNERO
Wind Farm			Wanzek	Plumbing
Length See attached drawin	Width	Height	Architect	
OF THE REGULATION POSED WORK IS A	ONS OF CLARK COUN	TY AND ANY APPROVED PL OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION ORIZED REPRESENTATIVES	ANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACC ON TO ENTER THE PROPERTY	AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PROFOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PUR-
DATE APPLICATION IS	HEREBY Sel	APPROVED	DISAPPROVED	Date 10-29-18
(/				
SIGNATURE OF	COUNTY ZONING O	FFICER		Monthly Painting Currie & Feature

UNINCORPORATED AREAS OF CLARK COUNTY PERMIT NO. 47-19w ZONING/BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

	APPLICANT		S	ITE PLAN
Name Crocker Wind	d Farm, LLC Ph	one 952-988-9000	est cost =	ズ Attached
Address 7650 Edin	borough Way, Suite	725		
City Edina, MN	Zij	55435	Turbine Foundation: \$ Turbine: \$1,715,000.0	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
PRO	PERTY INFORMAT	TION	Installation: \$100,000.	The state of the s
Legal Owner Thad	Duerre/Vicki Duerre		Application Fee: \$50.0	00
Legal Description S	1/2NE1/4 & SE1/4 8	-119-58	Total Application Fee:	\$2,008.00
-				
Section 8	Township 119	Range 58		
Parcel ID 4606				
Zoning Class Ag	cu	Variance		
TYP	E OF IMPROVE	MENT		
☐ New Building ☐ Remodel ☐ Move On/Re ☑ Other/Specif	□ M	ddition obile Home nange In Use 96	CONTRAC	TORS/DESIGNERS
Use	Type of Construction	on	General	
Wind Farm			Wanzek Sewer	Plumbing
Length	Width	Height	Architect	
See attached drawing				
OF THE REGULATION POSED WORK IS AUT	S OF CLARK COUNTY A	ND ANY APPROVED PLA ER AND AUTHORIZATION ED REPRESENTATIVES (NS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCO N TO ENTER THE PROPERTY F	GREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS IMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PRO- OR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PUR-
APPLICATION IS HE	our foll	APPROVED SER	DISAPPROVED	Date 10-29-15

	APPLICANT		S	ITE PLAN		
Name Crocker Win		none 952-988-9000	est. cos+=	★ Attached		
Address 7650 Edin	borough Way, Suite		Turbina Faundation:	C142 050 AA		
City Edina, MN Zip 55435		Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00 Turbine: \$1,715,000.00				
PR	OPERTY INFORMA	TION	Installation: \$100,000.00			
Legal Owner Richa	rd C Wells/Heather	Wells	Application Fee: \$50.	••		
Legal Description S	Legal Description SW1/4 5-119-58			e: \$2, 00 8. 00		
	•					
Section 5	Township 119	Range 58				
Parcel ID 4592						
Zoning Class Ag	cu	Variance				
New Building Remodel Move On/Re	□ M	ddition lobile Home hange in Use	CONTRAC	CTORS/DESIGNERS		
Use Wind Farm	Type of Constructi	on	General Wanzek			
.,,,,,,,			Sewer	Plumbing		
Length See attached drawing	Width	Height	Architect			
OF THE REGULATION POSED WORK IS AU	IS OF CLARK COUNTY A	IND ANY APPROVED PLAI IER AND AUTHORIZATION IED REPRESENTATIVES (NS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCO N TO ENTER THE PROPERTY F	AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PRO- OR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PUR-		
APPLICATION IS HE	THE SELL DUNTY ZONING OFFICE	APPROVED CER	DISAPPROVED	Date 10-29-18		

Mining Painting Care & Faunton

	APPLICANT			SITE PLAN
Name Crocker Wind	d Farm, LLC	hone 952-988-9000		★ Attached
Address 7650 Edini	porough Way, Suite	725	est. ces+=	
City Edina, MN		P 55435	Turbine Foundation: \$	§142,858. ●●
	PERTY INFORMA		Turbine: \$1,715,000.0 Installation: \$100,000	
The	Duessa A (interior I. D.		Application Fee: \$50.1	
Legal Owner Thad I		uerre	Total Application Fee	· \$7 448 44
Legal Description S	N1/4 6-119-58		Total reprication rec	. 02,000
Section 6	Township 119	Range 58		
Parcel ID 4596				
Zoning Class Ag	cu	Variance	1	
TYP	E OF IMPROVE	MENT		
☐ New Building	. DA	ddition		
Remodel		lobile Home		
☐ Move On/Re	locate 🗆 C	hange in Use		
★ Other/Specification **The Company of the C	Wind Turbine #20	04	CONTRA	CTORS/DESIGNERS
Use	Type of Constructi	on	General	O TORO/DEGIGNERS
Wind Farm			Wanzek	Plumbing
Length	Width	Height	Architect	
See attached drawing				
OF THE REGULATION	S OF CLARK COUNTY A HORIZED BY THE OWN	AND ANY APPROVED PLA	NS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACC N TO ENTER THE PROPERTY	AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS COMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PROFOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PUR-
X OWNER	☐ CONTRACTOR	OWNER'S	REPRESENTATIVE	
SIGNATURE	_			
9/11/1 DATE	8			
APPLICATION IS HE	REBY	APPROVED	DISAPPROVED	Date 10-29-13
fo	The Roll			
0	read	CER		

	APPLICANT		SIT	E PLAN	
Name Crocker Wind	Farm, LLC Ph	one 952-988-9000	est. cos+ =		
Address 7650 Edinbe	orough Way, Suite	725	014/1		
City Edina, MN	Zip	55435	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00 Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00		
PRO	PERTY INFORMAT	ION			
Legal Owner Thad D	uerre/Victoria L Du	erre	Application Fee: \$50.00	1	
Legal Description SV	V1/4 6-119-58		Total Application Fee: \$2,008.00		
Section 6	Township 119	Range 58			
Parcel ID 4596			-1		
Zoning Class Ag	cu	Variance			
TYPE	OF IMPROVE	MENT			
F1	п.	and .			
New Building		dition			
Remodel Move On/Reig		obile Home lange In Use			
500 000 000 000 000	Wind Turbine #20				
			and the same of th	TORS/DESIGNERS	
Use Wind Farm	Type of Construction	n	General Wanzek		
			Sewer	Plumbing	
Length See attached drawing	Width	Height	Architect		
OF THE REGULATIONS POSED WORK IS AUTH	OF CLARK COUNTY AN	ND ANY APPROVED PLAI ER AND AUTHORIZATION ED REPRESENTATIVES O	NS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOM N TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR	REE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS IPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PRO-	
SIGNATURE 9/11/19 DATE APPLICATION IS HER		APPROVED	DISAPPROVED D	ate 10-29-18	
fo	INTY ZONING OFFIC		DIONI I NOVED		

UNINCORPORATED AREAS OF CLARK COUNTY PERMIT NO. 5 (~190-

	APPLICAN	T		SITE PLAN
Name Crocker Wir	nd Farm, LLC	Phone 952-988-9000	. 101	✓ Attached
Address 7650 Edin	nborough Way, S	uite 725	est cost =	
City Edina, MN		Zip 55435	Turbine Foundation	2 4 4 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
PROPERTY INFORMATION		Turbine: \$1,715,00 Installation: \$100,0		
Legal Owner Willia	m Reppe		Application Fee: \$50.00	
Legal Description E	1/2NW1/4 7-119	-58	Total Application I	Fee: \$2,008.00
	,			
			+	
Section 7	Township 119	Range 58		
Parcel ID 4599	_			
Zoning Class Ag	cu	Variance		N N
TYP	PE OF IMPROV	/EMENT		
☐ New Buildin	ng 🗆	Addition		
☐ Remodel		Mobile Home		
☐ Move On/R X Other/Speci	elocate ify Wind Turbine	Change In Use		
Use	Type of Constr		CONTR	ACTORS/DESIGNERS
Wind Farm	Type of Consu	delion	Wanzek	Bi
			Sewer	Plumbing
Length See attached drawing	Width 9	Height	Architect	
I, THE UNDERSIGNED OF THE REGULATION POSED WORK IS AU	D, DO HEREBY AFFIRM NS OF CLARK COUNT THORIZED BY THE C	TY AND ANY APPROVED PLA DWNER AND AUTHORIZATION PRIZED REPRESENTATIVES (NS AND SPECIFICATIONS A N TO ENTER THE PROPERT	ND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS CCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PRO-
APPLICATION IS HI	TWE FEEL DUNTY ZONING OF	APPROVED []	DISAPPROVED	Date 10-29-12

	APPLICAN'			SITE PLAN		
Name Crocker Win	nd Farm, LLC	Phone 952-988-9000		★ Attached		
Address 7650 Edinborough Way, Suite 725		est. cost=				
City Edina, MN		Zip 55435	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.●●			
PROPERTY INFORMATION		Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00				
Legal Owner Lorer	n V Olson		Application Fee: \$			
Legal Description	SW1/4 8-119-58		Total Application	Fee: \$2,008.00		
			-			
Section 8	Township 119	Range 58				
Parcel ID 4604						
Zoning Class Ag	cu	Variance				
TY	PE OF IMPROV	EMENT				
New Buildin Remodel Move On/R Other/Spec		Addition Mobile Home Change In Use	CONTE	ACTORS/DESIGNERS		
Use	Type of Constru	ction	General	AG TONO/DEGIGNENO		
Wind Farm			Wanzek Sewer	Plumbing		
Length See attached drawing	Width	Height	Architect			
OF THE REGULATION POSED WORK IS AU	NS OF CLARK COUNT THORIZED BY THE O	Y AND ANY APPROVED PLAI WNER AND AUTHORIZATION RIZED REPRESENTATIVES C	NS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND TO ENTER THE PROPERT	ID AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS COMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PRO- Y FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PUR-		
APPLICATION IS HI	our feel	APPROVED	DISAPPROVED	Date 10-29-18		

Monte Printing Clark & FALATOR

UNINCORPORATED AREAS OF CLARK COUNTY PERMIT NO. 57-19w ZONING/BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

	APPLICANT			SITE PLAN
Name Crocker Wind I		hone 952-988-9000	est cost =	ズ Attached
City Edina, MN		ip 55435	Turbine Foundation	n: \$142,858.00
	ERTY INFORMA		Turbine: \$1,715,000	0.00
Legal Owner Daniel R	Reppe/Tamara	Reppe	Installation: \$100,0 Application Fee: \$5	
Legal Description SW	1/4 7-119-58		Total Application F	Fee: \$2,008.00
Section 7	ownship 119	Range 58		
Parcel ID 4600				
Zoning Class Ag	cu	Variance		
TYPE	OF IMPROVE	MENT		
New Building Remodel Move On/Relor Other/Specify	□ N	ddition Mobile Home Change In Use		
Use Wind Farm	Type of Construct	ion	General Wanzek	ACTORS/DESIGNERS
			Sewer	Plumbing
Length V See attached drawing	Vidth	Height	Architect	
OF THE REGULATIONS	DE CLARK COUNTY A DRIZED BY THE OWN IN TO THE AUTHORIZ CONTRACTOR	AND ANY APPROVED PLA NER AND AUTHORIZATION ZED REPRESENTATIVES	ANS AND SPECIFICATIONS AC ON TO ENTER THE PROPERTY OF CLARK COUNTY, S REPRESENTATIVE	Date 10-29-78